
 

 

BOARD OF ALDERMEN 2024 MEETING DATES 
Meetings are held at 7:30 p.m. in the City Hall Auditorium 

 

 
 
Meetings:      Deadline to submit agenda items:  Agenda Days: 

**Monday, January 8, 2024 (2nd Monday) *Friday, December 29, 2024   Dec 29, Jan 2-3 
 

Monday, February 5, 2024   Monday, January 29, 2024   Jan 29-31 
 
Monday, March 4, 2024    Monday, February 26, 2024   Feb 26-28 

 
Monday, April 1, 2024    Monday, March 25, 2024   March 25-27 
 

Monday, May 6, 2024    Monday, April 29, 2024    April 29-30, May 1 
 

Monday, June 3, 2024    *Friday, May 24, 2024    May 24, 28-29 

 
Monday, July 1, 2024    Monday, June 24, 2024    June 24-26 

 
Monday, August 5, 2024   Monday, July 29, 2024    July 29-31 

 
**Monday, Sept 9, 2024 (2nd Monday)  *Friday, August 30, 2024   Aug 30, 3-4 
 

Monday, October 7, 2024   Monday, September 30, 2024   Sept 30, Oct 1-2 
 
**Thursday, November 7, 2024   Wednesday, October 30, 2024   Oct 30-31, Nov 1 

 
Monday, December 2, 2024   Monday, November 25, 2024   Nov 25-27 

 
 
*Deadlines to submit agenda items to the Mayor’s Office for the Board of Aldermen meetings are on the Monday prior to the meeting.  Due to New 

Year’s Day and Memorial Day, these deadlines are changed to the Friday before. 

**Due to New Year’s Day, and Labor Day, these meetings will be held on the second Mondays of the month. 

***Due to Election Day the November meeting will be held on the first Thursday of the month. 
 


